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VBET League
2023/24 14th round, Match #107

Friday, 12.11.2023, 13:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 9°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
5 Stetskov Tymur
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo (C)
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
8 Bizimana Djihad
6 Prykhodko Klim
94 Zaderaka Maksym
23 Ilic Hrvoje
97 Jean Poe

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
15 Honcharuk Danylo
27 Debelko Roman
80 Prince
22 Vakulko Yurii
18 Ustymenko Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr (C)
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Vanat Vladyslav
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
37 Tsarenko Anton
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
77 Benito

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
51 Morhun Valentyn
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
21 Supriaha Vladyslav
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
23 Malysh Navin
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
40 Bilovar Kristian
92 Ramadani Reshat

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
Delegate:
Kosevych Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 14th round, Match #107
Friday, 12.11.2023, 13:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 9°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

13 Beskorovainyi Danylo 12'

6 Prykhodko Klim
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav 18'

27' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

97 Jean Poe
78 Kozhushko Oleh 46'

46' 77 Benito
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

57' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
94 Zaderaka Maksym

22 Vakulko Yurii 74'

80' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

80' 37 Tsarenko Anton
29 Buialskii Vitalii

21 Kuzyk Denys
80 Prince 86'

89' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
21 Supriaha Vladyslav

90' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

90+2' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
23 Malysh Navin

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


